
Terra Collection
Recycled Outdoor Rugs



Our drive to make 
the future more sustainable
Made-to-measure rugs created using plastic bottles

recovered from the oceans.

[EN]

Based on the reutilization of recycled materials, it is 100% manufactured in Crevillent
where we use solar power generated on site to ensure our productive processes 

require a minimal utilisation of fossil fuels.

In this process, we are upcycling waste, giving a creative 
reuse and a second life to PET bottles.

[ES]

Colección basada en la reutilización de materiales reciclados y fabricada al 100% en
Crevillent, donde utilizamos energía solar generada in situ para garantizar que nuestros

procesos productivos requieran una utilización mínima de combustibles fósiles.

En este proceso, estamos reciclando los residuos, dando una reutilización
 creativa y una segunda vida a las botellas de PET.



ATACAMA
Coconut - White

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



ATACAMA
Coconut - Black

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



ATACAMA
Oat - Nut

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



ATACAMA
Iron - Linen

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



GORAFE
Oat - Nut

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



GORAFE
Iron - Linen

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



GOBI
Coconut - White

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



GOBI
Iron - Linen

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



SAHARA
Coconut

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



KALAHARI
Oat - Sea

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



SAHARA
Nut

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



SAHARA
Oat

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



SAHARA
Iron

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



SERENGUETI
Coconut

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



SERENGUETI
Rose - White

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



SERENGUETI
Ivy - White

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



SERENGUETI
Black & White

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



UYUNI
Coconut - White

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



UYUNI
Iron - Linen

TERRA by
indoor - outdoor



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Gorafe Iron LinenGorafe Oat NutAtacama Iron LinenAtacama Oat NutAtacama Coconut Black

Sahara IronSahara OatSahara NutSahara Coconut

RUG SIZES / MEDIDAS DE ALFOMBRA

For indoor
& outdoor bleach

cleanable
DilutedUV

Stabilized
Waterproof

DGg
ipAKe

Waterproof Diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV stabilizedFor indoor
& outdoor

TOG 0.71

>6

Atacama Coconut White

Gobi Coconut White Gobi Iron Linen

Uyuni Iron LinenUyuni Coconut WhiteSerengueti Black & WhiteSerengueti Coconut

80 cm x 250 cm
180 cm x 240 cm
200 cm x 300 cm

Composition / Composición: 
100% recycled PET / 100% PET reciclado

Total Weight / Peso total: 
Atacama: 2.800 g/m2 
Other designs / Otros diseños: 4.200 g/m2

Total Height / Altura total: 
All designs / Todos los diseños: 10 mm

Origin / Origen: 
Made in Spain / Fabricado en España

Wear Classification / Clasificación de uso: 
Class 33  Commercial Use / Clase 33 uso intenso

Fire Certification / Clasificación ignífuga: 
DFls1

Castor Chair Suitability / Idoneidad para silla con 
ruedas: Intensive use / Uso intenso

Stairs Suitability / Idoneidad para escaleras: 
Intensive use / Uso intenso

Suitability for Underfloor Heating / Apto para suelo 
radiante: Yes / Sí

Colour Fastness to Light / Solidez del color a la luz: 
>6

TESTS & CERTIFICATES
TESTS Y CERTIFICADOS

STANDARD SIZES (WxL) / MEDIDAS ESTÁNDAR (AxL)

CUSTOM SIZES / ALFOMBRAS A MEDIDA

Custom sizes 
available (maximum
width 200 cm)

Disponible en medidas 
especiales (ancho 

máximo de 200 cm)



DO YOU WANT SAMPLES?
¿NECESITAS MUESTRAS?

[EN]

Click on the following button 
and complete the form. 

We will contact you 
very soon.

[ES]

Pincha en el enlace siguiente 
y completa el formulario. 

Nos pondremos en contacto 
contigo enseguida.

I WANT SAMPLES PEDIR MUESTRAS

Kalahari Oat SeaSerengueti Ivy WhiteSerengueti Rose White

NEW COLLECTIONS OR COLORS
NUEVAS COLECCIONES O COLORES

https://www.rolscarpets.com/en/products/made-to-measure-rugs/
https://www.rolscarpets.com/en/products/made-to-measure-rugs/
https://www.rolscarpets.com/en/contact.php
https://www.rolscarpets.com/productos/alfombras-a-medida/
https://www.rolscarpets.com/productos/alfombras-a-medida/
https://www.rolscarpets.com/contacto.php
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We are Rols, a fourth generation family business that 
has been designing and weaving carpets and rugs sin-
ce 1917. We create and manufacture all our products 
in Crevillente, a small town in Alicante (Spain) with a 
long tradition in textile production. It is the heart of 
our history and our legacy. Most of the people who 
form part of our team are children of former workers, 
keeping alive the craft and essence of Rols.

From the beginning, we have been committed to sus-
tainability. We use ecological materials such as wool 
and jute, which is naturally sustainable, and yarns 
from recycled plastic for our outdoor rug collections. 

Somos Rols, una empresa familiar de cuarta gene-
ración que ha estado diseñando y tejiendo alfom-
bras y moquetas a medida desde 1917. Creamos 
y fabricamos todos nuestros productos en Crevi-
llente, un pequeño pueblo de Alicante (España) 
con una larga tradición en la producción textil. Es 
el corazón de nuestra historia y nuestro legado. 
La mayoría de las personas que forman parte de 
nuestro equipo son hijos de antiguos trabajadores, 
manteniendo vivos el oficio y la esencia de Rols.

Desde el principio, hemos estado comprometidos 
con la sostenibilidad. Utilizamos materiales natu-
ralmente sostenibles como la lana y el yute y tam-
bién hilos de plástico reciclado para nuestras colec-
ciones de exterior.

About 
Rols



Desde finales de 2023 formamos parte de una comu-
nidad global de empresas que cumplen altos están-
dares de impacto social y medioambiental. Somos la 
primera empresa de alfombras certificada B Corp en 
Europa.

Since late 2023, we have joined a global communi-
ty of companies that meet high standards of social 
and environmental impact. We are the first B Corp 
certified carpet company in Europe. 

We are B Corp



At Rols we have been creating rugs for more than 100 
years under sustainability criteria, although when we 
started that word was not used.

We started using natural materials of vegetable origin 
and in the last four years we have achieved that 67 % 
of our carpets use as main fiber a naturally sustaina-
ble material or plastic of recycled origin. In the next 
few years we will bring this percentage to 100 % of 
our collections.

There are still areas we would like to improve. Even 
though we make our carpets from recycled materials, 
that does not mean they’ll be recycled again. Theore-
tically, all of our nylon and PET carpets are recyclable, 
but unfortunately in Europe, there is no established 
system for carpet waste collection and separation of 
materials. 

Therefore, most carpets and rugs end up in landfills 
when they are replaced. This is our next project. We 
are seeking to develop a carpet construction compo-
sed entirely of the same material and be able to wea-
ve carpets that are not only recycled but also easily 
recyclable. Our goal is to achieve 100% sustainable 
design carpets.

En Rols llevamos más de 100 años creando alfom-
bras bajo criterios de sostenibilidad, aunque cuan-
do empezamos esa palabra no se usaba.

Comenzamos utilizando materiales naturales de 
origen vegetal, y en los últimos cuatro años hemos 
logrado que el 67 % de nuestras alfombras utilice 
como fibra principal un material naturalmente sos-
tenible o plástico reciclado. En los próximos años 
llevaremos este porcentaje al 100 % de nuestras 
colecciones.

Ahora bien, no todo son buenas noticias, ya que re-
ciclado no significa que se vaya a volver a reciclar 
y lamentablemente en Europa no existe un sistema 
establecido de recogida de desechos de alfombras 
y separación de materiales y gran parte terminan 
en vertederos.

Nosotros por nuestra parte, seguimos buscando 
desarrollar construcciones de alfombras que estén 
compuestas totalmente del mismo material y po-
damos presentar alfombras no solo recicladas sino 
también fácilmente reciclables.

From
waste
to rugs



Outdoor
Collections



Strata

strata 01 · strata 02 · strata 03 · strata 04 · strata 05 · strata 06 · strata 07 · strata 08
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Strata 01

Strata 01 Strata 02 Strata 03

Strata 05

Strata 04

Strata 07 Strata 08Strata 06

St
ra

ta

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 4.200 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 6 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
3 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

Strata

21



Lyra

iron linen · griffin linen · coconut oat · oat nut



LyraLy
ra



Iron Linen Griffin Linen Oat Nut

Oat Nut

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 3.000 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Coconut Oat

Lyra

27

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.62

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

Ly
ra



Maya Dune

coconut · licorice · linen · oat



M
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a 
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M

aya Dune



Linen Oat Licorice

Oat

Coconut

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.450 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

M
aya Dune

33
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Maya Gradient

coconut · licorice · linen · oat
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Linen Oat Licorice

Coconut

Coconut

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 1.950 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

M
aya G

radient

39
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linen · oat night · oat pure · coconut

Maya Rhombus

linen
oat night
oat pure
coconut
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Linen Oat Pure Oat Night

Linen

Coconut

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.350 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

M
aya Rhom

bus

45
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coconut · licorice · linen · oat

Maya Wave
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Linen Oat Licorice

Licorice

Coconut

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.150 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

M
aya W

ave

51



Terra Atacama

coconut white · coconut black · oat nut · iron linen
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Te
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am
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Coconut White Oat Nut Iron Linen

Iron Linen

Coconut Black

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.800 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
3 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

Terra Atacam
a

57



Terra Gobi

coconut white · iron linen
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Iron Linen

Iron Linen

Coconut White

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 4.200 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 6 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
3 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

Terra G
obi

63



Terra Gorafe

oat nut · iron linen · oat cobalt
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Iron Linen

Oat Nut

Oat Cobalt

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 4.200 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 6 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
3 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

Terra G
orafe

69

Oat Nut



oat sea

Terra Kalahari

Oat Sea

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 4.200 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 6 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
3 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

Terra Kalahari

71

Oat Sea



Terra Sahara

coconut · oat · nut · iron
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Oat Coconut Iron

Oat Nut

Nut

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 4.200 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 6 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
3 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

Terra Sahara

77



Terra Serengueti

coconut · black white · ivy white · rose white
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Coconut Black & White Ivy White

Black & White

Rose White

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 4.200 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 6 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
3 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

Terra Serengueti

83



Terra Uyuni

coconut white · iron linen
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Iron Linen

Coconut White

Coconut White

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 4.200 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 6 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
3 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

Terra Uyuni

89



Nature Premium Craft

coconut · licorice · linen · oat · walnut · wheat

N
ature Prem

ium
 Craft
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Craft Wheat

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.400 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 3,5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

N
ature Prem

ium
 Craft

93

Craft Wheat Craft Walnut Craft LicoriceCraft Linen Craft Oat Craft Coconut



Nature Premium Lite

coconut · licorice · linen · oat · walnut · wheat

N
ature Prem

ium
 Lite
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Lite Oat

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.400 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 3,5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor-Outdoor / Interior-Exterior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

DG igA p KOe
TOG
0.71

diluted
bleach

cleanable

UV
stabilized

for indoor
& outdoor

waterproof

N
ature Prem

ium
 Lite

97

Lite Wheat Lite Walnut Lite LicoriceLite Linen Lite Oat Lite Coconut
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Collections



Ingrid

iceberg · river basin · waterfall · tundra · frost grey · fiord
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Iceberg

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Wilton

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
50% Wool, 50% Nylon / 50% Lana, 50% Nylon 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.840 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 8,4 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Ingrid

109

Tundra Waterfall IcebergFiord Frost Grey River Basin

DFg Ge
TOG
1.31



Noa

alloy · angora · chocolate · mineral · sesame · tapioca
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N
oa

Chocolate

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Tufting

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.650 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 8 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

N
oa

117

Chocolate Mineral AlloyAngora Sesame Tapioca

DG oigA     KOe
TOG
1.27



alpine · ash · denim · dove · heavy metal · stone

Lara Uni

Heavy Metal

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Tufting

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.400 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 7,5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Lara Uni

119

Denim Alpine Heavy MetalDove Stone Ash

DFn     KOe
TOG
1.39



Luna

ancient copper · antique bronze · blue saphire · deep ruby · enchanted silver · ice palladium · 

iridium · platinium · sparkling emerald · titanium · white rhodium · yellow gold



Lu
na

Ice Palladium White Rhodium Enchanted Silver

Platinium

Yellow Gold Ancient Copper

Titanium Iridium

Antique Bronze

Deep Ruby Sparkling EmeraldBlue Sapphire

Sparkling Emerald

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Wilton

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Recycled Nylon / Poliamida reciclada

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.800 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 11 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Luna

123

DEogAqsiIOe
TOG
0.77



columbite · galena · gypsum · moonstone · obsidian · pyrite

Martina

Gypsum

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Wilton

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Recycled Nylon / Poliamida reciclada

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.450 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 10 mm cut / ± 9 mm loop

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

M
artina
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Columbite Pyrite ObsidianGalena Moonstone Gypsum
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aqua· cloud · dune · grotto · meadow · plateau

Serena

Dune

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.000 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 4 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Serena
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Cloud Grotto AquaDune Plateau Meadow
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Vega

aurora · polar · comet · stellar · cosmos · nebula



Ve
ga

Vega



Ve
ga

Polaris

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Wilton

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.800 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 11 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Vega
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Aurora Polaris CosmosComet Stellar Nebula
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haze · midnight · mist · overcast · storm · twilight

Nordica Classic

Overcast

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.000 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 3,5 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

N
ordica Classic
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Storm Midnight TwilightOvercast Haze Mist
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Indoor Geometrics
Collections



haze · midnight · mist · overcast · storm · twilight

Nordica Chevron

Haze

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Flatwoven / Tejido plano

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.150 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 4 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

N
ordica Chevron
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Storm Midnight TwilightOvercast Haze Mist
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Victoria

flint grey · silver mine · limestone · coal



Vi
ct

or
ia

Victoria
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Coal Flint Grey Silver MineLimestone

Flint Grey

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Wilton

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.500 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 6,4 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Victoria
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Diana Greek Key

alpine · ash · denim · dove · heavy metal · stone
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Denim

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Wilton

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.730 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 7 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Diana G
reek Key
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Denim Alpine Heavy MetalDove Ash Stone
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Diana Herringbone

alpine · ash · denim · dove · heavy metal · stone
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Stone

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Wilton

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.730 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 7 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Diana Herringbone
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Denim Alpine Heavy MetalDove Ash Stone
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basalt · fossil · glacier · granite · ocean · pumice

Gala Diamond

Pumice

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Wilton

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.860 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 7 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

G
ala Diam

ond
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Granite Ocean BasaltGlacier Pumice Fossil
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Gala Key

basalt · fossil · glacier · granite · ocean · pumice
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Basalt

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Wilton

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool / Lana 

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.860 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 7 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

G
ala Key
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Granite Ocean BasaltGlacier Pumice Fossil
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Indoor Velvets
Collections



30 colors · 30 colores

Annabelle III

831830815814808803801 828827824

844843839838835834833 842841840

855853849848847846845 852851850

801

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Raschel Face to Face / Raschel doble tela

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool /  Lana

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 3.165 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 12 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Annabelle III
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28 colors · 28 colores

Castor Plus

312311307304303302301 310309308

322321317316315314313 320319318

327326325324323 330329328

327

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Raschel Face to Face / Raschel doble tela

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool /  Lana

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.850 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 9,2 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Castor Plus
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26 colors · 26 colores

Paradise

Lime 23Pecan 43Sand 40Fog 39Papyrus 33Gardenia 30 Nugget 52Oak 49Fondant 48

Cherry 60Dusted 57Deep 72Barrier 27Forest 24 Aura 16Spice 66Fruit 61 Caspia 86

Satellite 96Pigeon 95Ghost 93Harbor 92Nimbus 90 Gunmental 98Odyssey 78Castlerock 97

Spice 66

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Tufting

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Nylon

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.600 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 11 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Paradise
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7 colors · 7 colores

Sensación

Blanco  30

Gris oscuro 98

Beige 33 Visón 47

Metal 77

Plata 95

Gris claro 93

Blanco 30

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Tufting

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Nylon

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 3.300 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 1 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Sensación
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26 colors · 26 colores

Teide

704702773707712701 721700703

714713709705708 722710715

718720787717716 724711719

723

736

703

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Tufting

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool /  Lana

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.460 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 9,2 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Teide
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12 colors · 12 colores

Trevi

Beige 112 Portabella 115

Shale 320

Frost Gray 314 Mink 309

Eventide 300 Sailor Blue 425 Moss 514

Buttercream 102 

Quicksilver 302

Brilliant White 101

Plein Air 301

Frost Gray 314

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Tufting

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Nylon

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 2.300 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 12 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Trevi
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9 colors · 9 colores

Zenit+

024 032

031

026 027023 Light collection

025

001 Light collection 

030

023 Light collection

Manufacturing method · Sistema de fabricación: 
Raschel

Pile composition · Composición de felpa: 
Wool /  Lana

Total carpet weight · Peso total aprox.: 
± 4.025 g/m²

Total carpet thickness · Altura total aprox.: 
± 16 mm

Suitability · Uso: 
Indoor / Interior

Maximum width · Ancho máximo: 
4 m

Zenit+
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Borders & Edges
Collections



Border composition · Composición del acabado: 
Outdoor Recycled PET / PET reciclado outdoor

Visible width ± (cm) · Ancho visible ± (cm): 
1 / 2 / 3 

Ru
st

ic 
Bo

rd
er
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Rustic XS ±2 cmRustic Blind ±1 cm

Linen 8912
Plata

8982
Gris Perla

Licorice

8949
Marfil

Oat Coconut Wheat 8905
Turrón

8913
Negro

Walnut 8927
Caramelo

8914
Marrón

Rustic Narrow ±3 cm

15 - Crudo 04 - Cuerda 08 - Kaki 10 - Marrón11 - Burdeos

03 - Marino 06 - Gris 14 - Gris 19-3908
Iron

01 - Negro

Cotton Lis Narrow ±3 cmCotton Lis Blind ±1 cm

Border composition · Composición del acabado: 
Cotton / Algodón

Visible width ± (cm) · Ancho visible ± (cm): 
1 / 3 

Cotton Lis Border
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Panamá Narrow ±3 cmPanamá Blind ±1 cm

Pa
na

m
á 

Bo
rd

er
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Border composition · Composición del acabado: 
Microfiber / Microfibra

Visible width ± (cm) · Ancho visible ± (cm): 
1 / 3 

Piedra Marrón Plata MusgoDesierto

HumoGris Antracita

Negro RojoMarino Magenta Verde

•	 Description: The edges of the carpet 
are overturned creating rounded edges. 
Recommended for high pile qualities

•	 Additional information: Back band and 
Black Underlay are included in this fini-
shing (see next page for detail)

•	 Descripción: Los bordes de la alfombra 
se doblan creando bordes redondea-
dos. Recomendado para calidades de 
pelo alto

•	 Información adicional: Banda Back y 
Underlay Negro están incluidos en este 
acabado (ver siguiente página)

•	 Description: Yarn colour matched to 
carpet pile as well as the material

•	 Visible width ± (cm): 1

•	 Descripción: Se utiliza un color del 
ribete similar al de la alfombra 

•	 Ancho visible ± (cm): 1

Sensación - Gris oscuro 98 with Dobilux / Sensación - Gris oscuro 98 con Dobilux

Dobilux

Martina - Columbite with Whipped Edge / Martina - Columbite con Ribete

Whipped Edge · Ribete

O
ther Finishings · O

tros acabados
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Touch and see before you buy
Pictures are great and whilst we do our best to accurately reproduce co-
lours in our brochures and on our website, there is no substitute to having 
a sample of the product you want to buy. Carpet is tactile and receiving a 
sample is a key element to your decision. You will be able touch the quality 
and see the exceptional surface finish we achieve by using high quality 
raw materials, but of equal importance, you will be able to see whether the 
colour of the carpet tones with the other elements of your interior scheme 
and how different light sources can alter the perception of a colour. We are 
always delighted to send samples (subject to a maximum of 3 individual 
20 x 20 cm samples per customer enquiry) and these can be requested by 
email to info@rolscarpets.com; for larger sample orders, please contact 
your territory manager to discuss your requirements (please note a fee 
may apply). 

Suitability
In all instances, our stock carpets are suitable for installation throughout 
the home, although we don’t recommend their use in areas where they 
could be exposed to regular contact with water (principally bathrooms and 
kitchens). Suitability guidance is given and specific key performance test 
results are shown for each product. Many of our carpets also have appli-
cations in contract locations. Please contact your territory manager for 
advice on contract specifications.

A great carpet needs a great installer
You are considering the purchase of a beautiful high-quality carpet, but 
don’t forget it needs a skilled installer to ensure its beauty is lasting. The 
best carpet installers are highly skilled, have great knowledge, will give 
excellent advice and take pride in their work. Always ensure your installer 
works to the national code of practice for carpet installation and selects the 
best materials and method of carpet laying for the individual project. We 
believe a site visit from your installer is an essential part of the process and 
that they should have seen samples of the materials you intend to install. 

We produce a comprehensive set of installation guidelines by product that 
can be downloaded from our website. In a number of key markets, we have 
both trade installation partners (business to business) and approved retail 
dealers (business to consumer) who will be happy to assist with your insta-
llation requirements. Please contact your territory manager for information 
on our installation partners.

TLC
Our Carpet Care and Maintenance booklet contains useful tips on vacuum 
types suited to different carpet types, preventative, regular and occasional 
maintenance solutions and procedures and important guidance for spot 
cleaning. The full document can be downloaded from our website, with 
hard copies available on request. 

Where to buy
Our carpets are niche high end products, distributed by a carefully selected 
network of long-standing partners throughout the key markets in Europe, 
The Middle East, North America and Oceania. Our partners are some of 
the most knowledgeable industry professionals and are well placed to offer 
comprehensive advice on your requirements. For details of our local part-
ner or territory manager for your country, please contact our sales office 
(info@rolscarpets.com)

Terms & conditions of business 
All business is conducted in accordance with the company’s conditions of 
sale and placement of an order implies acceptance of our currently publi-
shed terms. Please ensure that end users are advised of the company’s 
conditions of sale prior to purchase. The full document, setting out our ter-
ms and conditions of business, is available to download from our website.

Solicita muestras antes de comprar
Las imágenes son geniales,  y  aunque hacemos todo lo posible para 
reproducir con precisión los colores en nuestra página web y catálogos,  
no hay mejor referencia que tener una muestra física del producto que 
se quiere comprar.  Las alfombras puedes ser suaves, rígidas, mullidas, 
ásperas... por ello, el poder recibir una muestra es clave para poder to-
mar una decisión.  Con una muestra física podrás comprobar si el color 
que has escogido combina con los demás elementos de la habitación,  
y cómo las diferentes fuentes de luz puede alterar la percepción de un 
color. Siempre estamos encantados de enviar muestras (sujeto a un 
máximo de 3 muestras individuales de 20 cm x 20 cm por consulta del 
cliente). Se puede solicitar por correo electrónico a info@rolscarpets.
com. En caso de muestras más grandes se aplicará una tasa.

Uso
Todas nuestras colecciones son adecuadas para instalación en el ho-
gar, aunque no recomendamos su uso en zonas cercanas a fuentes de 
agua (principalmente baños y cocinas) salvo en las que se especifique 
dicho uso. Disponemos de manual de uso específico para cada uno de 
nuestros productos en stock. Muchas de nuestras calidades también 
son aptas para zonas con tráfico intenso. Por favor contacta al respon-
sable comercial de zona para más información.

Una gran moqueta requiere una gran instalación
Si estás considerando la compra de una moqueta de alta calidad, no 
debes olvidar que un instalador profesional es esencial. Los mejores 
instaladores están altamente formados, tienen un gran conocimiento 
y están orgullosos de su trabajo. El instalador debe trabajar según los 
códigos de trabajo nacionales y emplear los mejores métodos de insta-
lación para cada proyecto. Una visita previa a la zona a enmoquetar 
es fundamental para una correcta instalación, además de ver, tocar y 
conocer la calidad que se procederá a instalar.

En nuestra página web ofrecemos guías de instalación específicas para 
cada uno de nuestros productos en stock para descargar de forma gra-
tuita. En nuestros mercados clave trabajamos de forma directa con 
instaladores locales (profesional – profesional)  y  tiendas autorizadas 
(profesional – consumidor final) que estarán encantados de ayudarte.  
Por favor contacta con tu comercial de zona para más información.

Cuidado y mantenimiento
Con nuestra Guía de limpieza y mantenimiento será muy sencillo. En 
ella detallamos cual es el mejor tipo de aspirado, consejos de manteni-
miento regular y ocasional y procedimientos de limpieza para manchas 
específicas. Puedes descargar esta guía de forma totalmente gratuita 
en nuestra página web.

¿Dónde comprar?
Nuestras moquetas y alfombras son productos de primera calidad dis-
tribuidos a través de una red de colaboradores  seleccionados en Euro-
pa, Oriente Medio, Norte América y Oceanía. Nuestros colaboradores 
son líderes en sus respectivos mercados, poseen un conocimiento com-
pleto de nuestros productos, y por supuesto están dispuestos a aseso-
rarte. Para más información contacta con nosotros en 
info@rolscarpets.com

Términos & condiciones
Toda compra debe ser llevada de acuerdo a las condiciones de venta de 
Moquetas Rols. La confirmación de un pedido implica la aceptación de 
dichos términos. Por favor asegúrese de que el cliente final conoce es-
tas condiciones antes de proceder a la compra. El documento completo 
está disponible en nuestra página web.

Additional Notes · Observaciones



Rols Carpets
Factory & Headquarters

Pol. Ind. Faima, C/ Calp, Nave 71-A
03330 Crevillent, Alicante (Spain)
T +34 965 400 979 · info@rolscarpets.com

London Showroom

127 Queenstown Road,
London SW8 3RH (United Kingdom)
T +44 7753 464295 · uk@rolscarpets.com

rolscarpets.com

Madrid Showroom

C/Alcalá 177 3C
28009, Madrid (Spain)
by appointment · con cita: marta@rolscarpets.com

http://rolscarpets.com

